
June
(�eme of the month- Communicative)

July
(�eme of the month- Caring)

August
(�eme of the month- Problem Solver)

September
(�eme of the month- Principled)

Parent Orientation(Grades
Iks to 9)

School reopens for
(Grades 4 - 9)

Father’s Day(Special Assembly)

World Music Day and
International Yoga Day

International day against
drug abuse

Bakrid(Holiday)

12

16

21

23 & 24

26

29

Monday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday &
Saturday

Monday

�ursday

1

3

3-10

11

14

17

19

26

29

29 & 30

Investiture Ceremony

Periodic Test-1

World Population Day

Bonalu Celebrations

Bonalu (Holiday)

World Youth Skills Day

Kargil Vijay Diwas
(Special Assembly)

Muharram (Holiday)

On the spot art competition

Edify MUN

Doctor’s Day
(Special Assembly)

Saturday

Monday

Monday to
Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday &
Sunday

4

9

11

14

15

16

17- 23

18

26

29

30

International Friendship Day
(Special Assembly)
Inter school literary
and art  competition

International Youth Day

Great India Quiz (Grades- 1
to 9) –(Before August 15)

Debate Competition

Periodic Test-2

World Humanitarian Day

PTM-01

Raksha Bandhan
Celebrations

Raksha Bandhan(Holiday)

Independence Day

Quit India Movement
(Special Assembly)

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

�ursday to
Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

5

6

7

8

13-16

14

18

19

21

23

28

28

Teachers Day Celebration

Janmasthami(Holiday)

International Literacy Day

Hindi Diwas

Ganesh Chaturthi
Celebration

Ganesh Chaturthi(Holiday)

International Day of Peace

Group Singing

Ganesh Immersion

Milad-un-nabi(Holiday)

Inter school sports
competition

Janmasthami Celebration

Tuesday

Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Wednesday to
Saturday

�ursday

Monday

Tuesday

�ursday

Saturday

�ursday

�ursday

February
(�eme of the month- Entrepreneurial)

March
(�eme of the month- Integrity)

April

World Cancer Day

Summative Assessment-2

World Day of Social Justice

International Mother
Language Day

Science and Math Exhibition

Report Sharing

Friday

Monday to
Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

�ursday

2

19-24

20

21

28

29

Summative Assessment-2

International Women’s Day
Celebrations

Mahashivratri

Class Party

Break& Holi

Reopening Day

Good Friday

Tuesday to
Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday to
Sunday

Monday

Friday

5-13

7

8

13

16

17-24

25

29

Ugadi Celebration

Ugadi (Holiday)

Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

8

9

10

14

MSP-6&7 CBSE- Academic Calendar of the year 2023-24

October
(�eme of the month- Decisive)

November
(�eme of the month- Empathetic)

December
(�eme of the month- Balanced)

January
(�eme of the month- Re�ective)

Periodic Test-3

International Day against 
Corruption

Human Rights Day

Ted-ed

PTM-03

Christmas Celebrations

Christmas(Holiday)

Sports Day

National Mathematics Day

International Day for persons
with disabilities

Monday to
Monday 4-11

4

8

11

22

16

22

25

29

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

Friday

Monday

New Year(Holiday)

Road Safety Day

Pongal Celebration

Pongal Vacations

Group Dance

Netaji’s Birth Anniversary

International Day of
Education

Republic Day Celebrations

Periodic Test-4

Adventure Camp in
Edify Campus

National Bird Day

Gandhi Jayanti(Holiday)

Summative Assessment-1

World Food Day

Dussehra Celebrations

Excursion/Educational trip
(International and National)

Dussehra Vacations

United Nations Day

PTM-02

Monday

Wednesday to
Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Saturday to
Wednesday
Saturday to
Wednesday

�ursday

Saturday

2

4-11

12

13

14-25

14-25

26

28

�anksgiving Day
Celebration

Guru Nanak Jayanti
(Holiday)

Cyber Security
Awareness Day

International Day for the
Elimination of Violence

against Women

Autumn Carnival
(Children’s Day)

Diwali Celebrations

Diwali(Holiday)

One Act Play

9

10

12

14

15

23

24

27

30

�ursday

Friday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Monday

�ursday

Monday

Friday

�ursday

Friday

Saturday &
Sunday

Saturday to
Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday-
Monday

1

5

11

12

13 & 14

13 - 17

23

24

26

22 - 29

World Immunisation Day

Overall Report Sharing

5



June
(�eme of the month- Communicative)

July
(�eme of the month- Caring)

August
(�eme of the month- Problem Solver)

September
(�eme of the month- Principled)

Parent Orientation(Grades
Iks to 9)

School reopens for
(Grades 4 - 9)

Father’s Day(Special Assembly)

World Music Day and
International Yoga Day

International day against
drug abuse

Bakrid(Holiday)

12

16

21

26

29

Monday

Friday

Wednesday

Monday

�ursday

1

3

3-10

11

14

17

19

26

29

29 & 30

Investiture Ceremony

Periodic Test-1

World Population Day

Bonalu Celebrations

Bonalu (Holiday)

World Youth Skills Day

Kargil Vijay Diwas
(Special Assembly)

Muharram (Holiday) &

On the spot art competition

Edify MUN

Doctor’s Day
(Special Assembly)

Saturday

Monday

Monday to
Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday &
Sunday

9

11

14

15

16

17- 23

18

26

29

30

International Friendship Day
(Special Assembly)

Inter school literary
and art  competition

International Youth Day

Great India Quiz (Grades- 1
to 9) –(Before August 15)

Debate Competition

Periodic Test-2

World Humanitarian Day

PTM-01

Raksha Bandhan
Celebrations

Raksha Bandhan(Holiday)

Independence Day

Quit India Movement
(Special Assembly)

Friday 4

5

Wednesday

Saturday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

�ursday to
Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

5

6

7

8

13-16

14

18

19

21

23

28

28

Teachers Day Celebration

Janmasthami(Holiday)

International Literacy Day

Hindi Diwas

Ganesh Chaturthi
Celebration

Ganesh Chaturthi(Holiday)

International Day of Peace

Group Singing

Ganesh Immersion

Milad-un-nabi(Holiday)

Inter school sports
competition

Janmasthami Celebration

Tuesday

Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Wednesday to
Saturday

�ursday

Monday

Tuesday

�ursday

Saturday

�ursday

�ursday

February
(�eme of the month- Entrepreneurial)

March
(�eme of the month- Integrity)

April

World Cancer Day

Summative Assessment-2

World Day of Social Justice

International Mother
Language Day

Science and Math Exhibition

Report Sharing

Friday

Monday to
Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

�ursday

2

19-24

20

21

28

29

School Reopens

International Women’s Day
Celebrations

Mahashivratri (Holiday)

Class Party

Holi (Holiday)

Good Friday

Friday

�ursday

Friday

Wednesday

Monday

Friday

1

7

8

13

25

29

Ugadi Celebration

Ugadi (Holiday)

Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

8

9

10

14

MSP-8&9 CBSE- Academic Calendar of the year 2023-24

October
(�eme of the month- Decisive)

November
(�eme of the month- Empathetic)

December
(�eme of the month- Balanced)

January
(�eme of the month- Re�ective)

Periodic Test-3

International Day against 
Corruption

Human Rights Day

Ted-ed

PTM-03

Christmas Celebrations

Christmas(Holiday)

Sports Day

National Mathematics Day

International Day for persons
with disabilities

Monday to
Monday 4-11

4

8

11

22

16

22

25

29

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

Friday

Monday

New Year(Holiday)

Road Safety Day

Pongal Celebration

Pongal Vacations

Group Dance

Netaji’s Birth Anniversary

International Day of
Education

Republic Day Celebrations

Periodic Test-4

Adventure Camp in
Edify Campus

National Bird Day

Gandhi Jayanti(Holiday)

Summative Assessment-1

World Food Day

Dussehra Celebrations

Excursion/Educational trip
(International and National)

Dussehra Vacations

United Nations Day

PTM-02

Monday

Wednesday to
Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Saturday to
Wednesday
Saturday to
Wednesday

�ursday

Saturday

2

4-11

12

13

14-25

14-25

26

28

�anksgiving Day
Celebration

Guru Nanak Jayanti
(Holiday)

Cyber Security
Awareness Day

International Day for the
Elimination of Violence

against Women

Autumn Carnival
(Children’s Day)

Diwali Celebrations

Diwali(Holiday)

One Act Play

9

10

12

14

15

23

24

27

30

�ursday

Friday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Monday

�ursday

Monday

Friday

�ursday

Friday

Saturday &
Sunday

Saturday to
Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday-
Monday

1

5

11

12

13 & 14

13 - 17

23

24

26

22 - 29

World Immunisation Day



MSP - CAIE - Academic Calendar of the year 2023-24

June
(�eme of the month- Communicative)

July
(�eme of the month- Caring)

August
(�eme of the month- Problem Solver)

September
(�eme of the month- Principled)

Parent Orientation(Grades
Iks to 9)

School reopens for
(Grades 4 - 9)

Father’s Day(Special Assembly)

World Music Day and
International Yoga Day

International day against
drug abuse

Bakrid(Holiday)

12

16

21

26

29

Monday

Friday

Wednesday

Monday

�ursday

1

3

3-10

11

14

17

19

26

29

29 & 30

Investiture Ceremony

Progression Test-1

World Population Day

Bonalu Celebrations

Bonalu (Holiday)

World Youth Skills Day

Kargil Vijay Diwas
(Special Assembly)

Muharram (Holiday)

On the spot art competition

Edify MUN

Doctor’s Day
(Special Assembly)

Saturday

Monday

Monday to
Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Friday to
Saturday

4

9

11

14

15

16

17- 23

18

26

29

30

International Friendship Day
(Special Assembly)

Inter school literary and art 
competition

International Youth Day
Great India Quiz (Grades- 1

to 9) –(Before August 15)

Debate Competition

Progression Test-2

World Humanitarian Day

PTM-01

Raksha Bandhan
Celebrations

Raksha Bandhan(Holiday)

Independence Day

Quit India Movement
(Special Assembly)

Friday

Saturday 5

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

�ursday to
Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

5

6

7

8

13-16

14

18

19

21

23

28

28

Teachers Day Celebration

Janmasthami(Holiday)

International Literacy Day

Hindi Diwas

Ganesh Chaturthi
Celebration

Ganesh Chaturthi(Holiday)

International Day of Peace

Group Singing

Ganesh Immersion

Milad-un-nabi(Holiday)

Inter school sports
competition

Janmasthami Celebration

Tuesday

Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Wednesday to
Saturday

�ursday

Monday

Tuesday

�ursday

Saturday

�ursday

�ursday

February
(�eme of the month- Entrepreneurial)

March
(�eme of the month- Integrity)

April

World Cancer Day

Summative Assessment-2

World Day of Social Justice

International Mother
Language Day

Science and Math Exhibition

Report Sharing

Friday

Monday to
Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

�ursday

2

19-24

20

21

28

29

Summative Assessment-2

International Women’s Day
Celebrations

Mahashivratri

Class Party

Break& Holi

Reopening Day

Good Friday

Tuesday to
Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday to
Sunday

Monday

Friday

5-13

7

8

13

16

17-24

25

29

Ugadi Celebration

Ugadi (Holiday)

Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

8

9

10

14

October
(�eme of the month- Decisive)

November
(�eme of the month- Empathetic)

December
(�eme of the month- Balanced)

January
(�eme of the month- Re�ective)

Progression Test-3

International Day against 
Corruption

Human Rights Day

Ted-ed

PTM-03

Christmas Celebrations

Christmas(Holiday)

Sports Day

National Mathematics Day

International Day for persons
with disabilities

Monday to
Monday 4-11

4

8

11

22

16

22

25

29

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

Friday

Monday

New Year(Holiday)

Road Safety Day

Pongal Celebration

Pongal Vacations

Group Dance

Netaji’s Birth Anniversary

International Day of
Education

Republic Day Celebrations

Progression Test-4

Adventure Camp in
Edify Campus

National Bird Day

Gandhi Jayanti(Holiday)

Summative Assessment-1

World Food Day

Dussehra Celebrations

Excursion/Educational trip
(International and National)

Dussehra Vacations

United Nations Day

PTM-02

Monday

Wednesday to
Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Saturday to
Wednesday
Saturday to
Wednesday

�ursday

Saturday

2

4-11

12

13

14-25

14-25

26

28

�anksgiving Day
Celebration

Guru Nanak Jayanti
(Holiday)

Cyber Security
Awareness Day

International Day for the
Elimination of Violence

against Women

Autumn Carnival
(Children’s Day)

Diwali Celebrations

Diwali(Holiday)

One Act Play

9

10

12

14

15

23

24

27

30

�ursday

Friday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Monday

�ursday

Monday

Friday

�ursday

Friday

Saturday &
Sunday

Saturday to
Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday-
Monday

1

5

11

12

13 & 14

13 - 17

23

24

26

22 - 29

World Immunisation Day

Overall Report Sharing


