



MSP-6&7 CBSE- Academic Calendar of the year 2023-24

(Theme of the month- Communicative)

School reopens for (Grades 4 - 9)	Monday	12
Father's Day(Special Assembly)	Friday	16
World Music Day and International Yoga Day	Wednesday	21
Parent Orientation(Grades Iks to 9)	Friday & Saturday	23 & 24
International day against drug abuse	Monday	26
Bakrid(Holiday)	Thursday	29

July

(Theme of the month- Caring)

Investiture Ceremony	Saturday	1
Doctor's Day (Special Assembly)	Monday	3
Periodic Test-1	Monday to Monday	3-10
World Population Day	Tuesday	11
Bonalu Celebrations	Friday	14
Bonalu (Holiday)	Monday	17
World Youth Skills Day	Wednesday	19
Kargil Vijay Diwas (Special Assembly)	Wednesday	26
Muharram (Holiday)	Saturday	29
On the spot art competition		
Edify MUN	Saturday & Sunday	29 & 30

August

(Theme of the month- Problem Solver)

International Friendship Day (Special Assembly)	Friday	
Inter school literary and art competition		
Quit India Movement (Special Assembly)		
International Youth Day	Friday	
Great India Quiz (Grades- 1 to 9) –(Before August 15)	Monday	
Independence Day	Tuesday	15
Debate Competition	Wednesday	
Periodic Test-2	Thursday to Wednesday	17- 23
World Humanitarian Day	Friday	18
PTM-01		
Raksha Bandhan Celebrations	Tuesday	29
Raksha Bandhan(Holiday)	Wednesday	30

September

(Theme of the month- Principled)

Teachers Day Celebration	Tuesday	5
Janmasthami Celebration	Wednesday	6
Janmasthami(Holiday)	Thursday	7
International Literacy Day	Friday	8
Inter school sports competition	Wednesday to Saturday	13-16
Hindi Diwas	Thursday	14
Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration	Monday	18
Ganesh Chaturthi(Holiday)	Tuesday	19
International Day of Peace	Thursday	21
Group Singing	Saturday	23
Ganesh Immersion	Thursday	28
Milad-un-nabi(Holiday)	Thursday	28

October

(Theme of the month- Decisive)

Gandhi Jayanti(Holiday)	Monday	2
Summative Assessment-1	Wednesday to Wednesday	4-11
World Food Day	Thursday	12
Dussehra Celebrations	Friday	13
Excursion/Educational trip (International and National)	Saturday to Wednesday	14-25
Dussehra Vacations	Saturday to Wednesday	14-25
United Nations Day	Thursday	26
PTM-02	Saturday	28

November

(Theme of the month- Empathetic)

World Immunisation Day	Thursday	9
Diwali Celebrations	Friday	10
Diwali(Holiday)	Sunday	12
Autumn Carnival (Children's Day)	Tuesday	14
One Act Play	Wednesday	15
Thanksgiving Day Celebration	Thursday	23
International Day for the Elimination of Violence against Women	Friday	24
Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)	Monday	27
Cyber Security Awareness Day	Thursday	30

December

(Theme of the month- Balanced)

Periodic Test-3	Monday to Monday	4-11
International Day for persons with disabilities	Monday	4
International Day against Corruption	Friday	8
Human Rights Day	Monday	11
National Mathematics Day	Friday	22
Ted-ed		
PTM-03	Saturday	16
Christmas Celebrations	Friday	22
Christmas(Holiday)	Monday	25
Sports Day	Friday	29

January

(Theme of the month- Reflective)

New Year(Holiday)	Monday	1
National Bird Day	Friday	5
Road Safety Day	Thursday	11
Pongal Celebration	Friday	12
Adventure Camp in Edify Campus	Saturday & Sunday	13 & 14
Pongal Vacations	Saturday to Wednesday	13 - 17
Group Dance		
Netaji's Birth Anniversary	Tuesday	23
International Day of Education	Wednesday	24
Republic Day Celebrations	Friday	26
Periodic Test-4	Monday- Monday	22 - 29

February

(Theme of the month- Entrepreneurial)

World Cancer Day	Friday	2
Summative Assessment-2	Monday to Saturday	19-24
World Day of Social Justice	Tuesday	20
International Mother Language Day	Wednesday	21
Science and Math Exhibition	Wednesday	28
Report Sharing	Thursday	29

March

(Theme of the month- Integrity)

Summative Assessment-2	Tuesday to Wednesday	5-13
International Women's Day Celebrations	Thursday	7
Mahashivratri	Friday	8
Class Party	Wednesday	13
Overall Report Sharing	Saturday	16
Break& Holi	Sunday to Sunday	17-24
Reopening Day	Monday	25
Good Friday	Friday	29

April

Ugadi Celebration	Monday	
Ugadi (Holiday)	Tuesday	
Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)	Wednesday	
Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)	Sunday	14























MSP-8&9 CBSE- Academic Calendar of the year 2023-24

(Theme of the month- Communicative)

Parent Orientation(Grades Iks to 9)		
School reopens for (Grades 4 - 9)	Monday	12
Father's Day(Special Assembly)	Friday	16
World Music Day and International Yoga Day	Wednesday	21
International day against drug abuse	Monday	26
Bakrid(Holiday)	Thursday	29

July

(Theme of the month- Caring)

Investiture Ceremony	Saturday	1
Doctor's Day (Special Assembly)	Monday	3
Periodic Test-1	Monday to Monday	3-10
World Population Day	Tuesday	11
Bonalu Celebrations	Friday	14
Bonalu (Holiday)	Monday	17
World Youth Skills Day	Wednesday	19
Kargil Vijay Diwas (Special Assembly)	Wednesday	26
Muharram (Holiday) &	Saturday	29
On the spot art competition		
Edify MUN	Saturday & Sunday	29 & 30

August

(Theme of the month- Problem Solver)

International Friendship Day (Special Assembly)	Friday	
Inter school literary and art competition	Saturday	
Quit India Movement (Special Assembly)	Wednesday	9
International Youth Day	Friday	11
Great India Quiz (Grades- 1 to 9) –(Before August 15)	Monday	
Independence Day	Tuesday	15
Debate Competition	Wednesday	16
Periodic Test-2	Thursday to Wednesday	17- 23
World Humanitarian Day	Friday	18
PTM-01	Saturday	26
Raksha Bandhan Celebrations	Tuesday	
Raksha Bandhan(Holiday)	Wednesday	

September

(Theme of the month- Principled)

Teachers Day Celebration	Tuesday	5
Janmasthami Celebration	Wednesday	6
Janmasthami(Holiday)	Thursday	7
International Literacy Day	Friday	8
Inter school sports competition	Wednesday to Saturday	13-16
Hindi Diwas	Thursday	14
Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration	Monday	18
Ganesh Chaturthi(Holiday)	Tuesday	19
International Day of Peace	Thursday	21
Group Singing	Saturday	23
Ganesh Immersion	Thursday	28
Milad-un-nabi(Holiday)	Thursday	28

October

(Theme of the month- Decisive)

Gandhi Jayanti(Holiday)	Monday	2
Summative Assessment-1	Wednesday to Wednesday	4-11
World Food Day	Thursday	12
Dussehra Celebrations	Friday	13
Excursion/Educational trip (International and National)	Saturday to Wednesday	14-25
Dussehra Vacations	Saturday to Wednesday	14-25
United Nations Day	Thursday	26
PTM-02	Saturday	28

November

(Theme of the month- Empathetic)

World Immunisation Day	Thursday	9
Diwali Celebrations	Friday	10
Diwali(Holiday)	Sunday	12
Autumn Carnival (Children's Day)	Tuesday	14
One Act Play	Wednesday	15
Thanksgiving Day Celebration	Thursday	23
International Day for the Elimination of Violence against Women	Friday	24
Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)	Monday	27
Cyber Security Awareness Day	Thursday	30

December

(Theme of the month- Balanced)

D. H. T. C.	Monday to	
Periodic Test-3	Monday	4-11
International Day for persons with disabilities	Monday	4
International Day against Corruption	Friday	8
Human Rights Day	Monday	11
National Mathematics Day	Friday	22
Ted-ed		
PTM-03	Saturday	16
Christmas Celebrations	Friday	22
Christmas(Holiday)	Monday	25
Sports Day	Friday	29

lanuary

(Theme of the month- Reflective)

New Year(Holiday)	Monday	1
National Bird Day	Friday	5
Road Safety Day	Thursday	11
Pongal Celebration	Friday	12
Adventure Camp in Edify Campus	Saturday & Sunday	13 & 14
Pongal Vacations	Saturday to Wednesday	13 - 17
Group Dance		
Netaji's Birth Anniversary	Tuesday	23
International Day of Education	Wednesday	24
Republic Day Celebrations	Friday	26
Periodic Test-4	Monday- Monday	22 - 29

February (Theme of the month- Entrepreneurial)

World Cancer Day	Friday	2
Summative Assessment-2	Monday to Saturday	19-24
World Day of Social Justice	Tuesday	20
International Mother Language Day	Wednesday	21
Science and Math Exhibition	Wednesday	28
Report Sharing	Thursday	29

March

(Theme of the month- Integrity)

School Reopens	Friday	1
International Women's Day Celebrations	Thursday	7
Mahashivratri (Holiday)	Friday	8
Class Party	Wednesday	13
Holi (Holiday)	Monday	25
Good Friday	Friday	29

April

Ugadi Celebration	Monday	
Ugadi (Holiday)	Tuesday	
Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)	Wednesday	
Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)	Sunday	





90 K12/Pre-Schools



Educators



T 1801 **Students** & School Awards









MSP - CAIE - Academic Calendar of the year 2023-24

(Theme of the month- Communicative)

Parent Orientation(Grades Iks to 9)		
School reopens for (Grades 4 - 9)	Monday	12
Father's Day(Special Assembly)	Friday	16
World Music Day and International Yoga Day	Wednesday	21
International day against drug abuse	Monday	26
Bakrid(Holiday)	Thursday	29

July

(Theme of the month- Caring)

Investiture Ceremony	Saturday	1
Doctor's Day (Special Assembly)	Monday	3
Progression Test-1	Monday to Monday	3-10
World Population Day	Tuesday	11
Bonalu Celebrations	Friday	14
Bonalu (Holiday)	Monday	17
World Youth Skills Day	Wednesday	19
Kargil Vijay Diwas (Special Assembly)	Wednesday	26
Muharram (Holiday)	Saturday	29
On the spot art competition		
Edify MUN	Friday to Saturday	29 & 30

August

(Theme of the month- Problem Solver)

International Friendship Day	Friday	
(Special Assembly)		
Inter school literary and art competition	Saturday	5
Quit India Movement (Special Assembly)		
International Youth Day	Friday	- 11
Great India Quiz (Grades- 1 to 9) –(Before August 15)	Monday	14
Independence Day	Tuesday	15
Debate Competition		
Progression Test-2	Thursday to Wednesday	17- 23
World Humanitarian Day	Friday	18
PTM-01	Saturday	26
Raksha Bandhan Celebrations	Tuesday	
Raksha Bandhan(Holiday)		

September

(Theme of the month- Principled)

Teachers Day Celebration	Tuesday	5
Janmasthami Celebration	Wednesday	6
Janmasthami(Holiday)	Thursday	7
International Literacy Day	Friday	8
Inter school sports competition	Wednesday to Saturday	13-16
Hindi Diwas	Thursday	14
Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration	Monday	18
Ganesh Chaturthi(Holiday)	Tuesday	19
International Day of Peace	Thursday	21
Group Singing	Saturday	23
Ganesh Immersion	Thursday	28
Milad-un-nabi(Holiday)	Thursday	28

October

(Theme of the month- Decisive)

Gandhi Jayanti(Holiday)	Monday	2
Summative Assessment-1	Wednesday to Wednesday	4-11
World Food Day	Thursday	12
Dussehra Celebrations	Friday	13
Excursion/Educational trip (International and National)	Saturday to Wednesday	14-25
Dussehra Vacations	Saturday to Wednesday	14-25
United Nations Day	Thursday	26
PTM-02	Saturday	28

November

(Theme of the month- Empathetic)

World Immunisation Day	Thursday	9
Diwali Celebrations	Friday	10
Diwali(Holiday)	Sunday	12
Autumn Carnival (Children's Day)	Tuesday	14
One Act Play	Wednesday	15
Thanksgiving Day Celebration	Thursday	23
International Day for the Elimination of Violence against Women	Friday	24
Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)	Monday	27
Cyber Security Awareness Day	Thursday	30

December

(Theme of the month- Balanced)

Progression Test-3	Monday to Monday	4-11
International Day for persons with disabilities	Monday	4
International Day against Corruption	Friday	8
Human Rights Day	Monday	11
National Mathematics Day	Friday	22
Ted-ed		
PTM-03	Saturday	16
Christmas Celebrations	Friday	22
Christmas(Holiday)	Monday	25
Sports Day	Friday	29

January

(Theme of the month- Reflective)

Monday	1
Friday	5
Thursday	11
Friday	12
Saturday & Sunday	13 & 14
Saturday to Wednesday	13 - 17
Tuesday	23
Wednesday	24
Friday	26
Monday- Monday	22 - 29
	Friday Thursday Friday Saturday & Sunday Saturday to Wednesday Tuesday Wednesday Friday Monday-

February

(Theme of the month- Entrepreneurial)

World Cancer Day	Friday	2
Summative Assessment-2	Monday to Saturday	19-24
World Day of Social Justice	Tuesday	20
International Mother Language Day	Wednesday	21
Science and Math Exhibition	Wednesday	28
Report Sharing	Thursday	29

March

(Theme of the month- Integrity)

Summative Assessment-2	Tuesday to Wednesday	5-13
International Women's Day Celebrations	Thursday	7
Mahashivratri	Friday	8
Class Party	Wednesday	13
Overall Report Sharing	Saturday	16
Break& Holi	Sunday to Sunday	17-24
Reopening Day	Monday	25
Good Friday	Friday	29

April

Ugadi Celebration	Monday	8
Ugadi (Holiday)	Tuesday	
Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)	Wednesday	
Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)	Sunday	











T 1801 **Students** & School Awards





